Carry Total Tentative Dates -

Full E
Full School Name Short Name Full Extra Cases ! xtra Boxes As From
Mater Boni Consilii - aka St Joseph ~ Mater Boni Consilii, St Joseph, School 0 0 0 3
School - Paola - Paola - Paola 24 3 0 Wednesday 23rd
StB i Il Bi i
- enedict College Birzebbugia . o 1" 0 1" 10
Primary Birzebbugia Primary 72 9 0 Wednesday 23rd
Mariam Albatool School - Paola Mariam Albatool 25 3 1 0 0 0 4 Wednesday 23rd
. . . 0 0 0 10
St Augustine College - Pieta - Marsa St Augustine College - Marsa 75 9 3 Wednesday 23rd
. . 6 0 6 4
St Gorg Preca College Marsa Primary Marsa Primary 22 2 6 Wednesday 23rd
St Thomas More College Marsascala ’1 1 1 1
St Anne Primary Marsascala St Anne Primary 65 8 1 Wednesday 23rd
St Thomas More College Marsascala 27 1 5 6
St Joachim Primary Marsascala St Joachim Primary 31 3 7 Wednesday 23rd
St Thomas More College Marsaxlokk 3 0 3 6
Primary Marsaxlokk Primary 35 4 3 Wednesday 23rd
St Gorg Preca College Paola Primary
. 32 1 12 14
B Paola Primary 89 11 1 Wednesday 23rd
Theresa Nuzzo School - Marsa Theresa Nuzzo School 52 6 4 7 0 7 8 Wednesday 23rd
St Margaret College Cospicua
Primary Cospicua Primary 24 3 0 2 0 2 4 Wednesday 23rd
De La Salle College - Birgu De La Salle College - Birgu 104 13 0 20 1 0 14 Wednesday 23rd
St Thomas More College Fgura 5 0 5 14
Primary A Fgura Primary 97 12 1 Wednesday 23rd
. . 23 1 3 4
St Margaret College Kalkara Primary Kalkara Primary 16 2 0 Wednesday 23rd
. . 0 0 0 2
St Margaret College Senglea Primary Senglea Primary 15 1 7 Wednesday 23rd
St Edward’s College - Birgu St Edward’s College 49 6 1 1 0 1 8 Wednesday 23rd
Lo . . . 32 1 12 12
St Francis Primary School - Cospicua St Francis School - Cospicua 75 9 3 Wednesday 23rd



St Thomas More College Tarxien
Primary

St Margaret College Vittoriosa
Primary

St Margaret College Xghajra Primary
St Margaret College Zabbar Primary
B

St Gorg Preca College Floriana
Primary

St Clare College Gzira Primary

St Theresa College Msida Primary
St Francis School - Msida

St Joseph School - Blata I-Bajda

St Monica School - Gzira

Stella Maris College Junior School -
Gzira

St Albert the Great College - Valletta
St Gorg Preca College Valletta
Primary

St Aloysius College Primary - Balzan
St Theresa College Birkirkara
Primary

St Gorg Preca College Hamrun GP
Primary

St Gorg Preca College Hamrun SS
Primary

Our Lady Immaculate School -
Hamrun

Tarxien Primary

Vittoriosa Primary

Xghajra Primary

Zabbar Primary B

Floriana Primary
Gzira Primary

Msida Primary

St Francis School - Msida

St Joseph School - Blata I-Bajda
St Monica School - Gzira

Stella Maris College Primary

St Albert the Great College - Valletta

Valletta Primary

St Aloysius Primary - Balzan

Birkirkara Primary

Hamrun GP Primary

Hamrun SS Primary

Our Lady Immaculate - Hamrun

42

14

18

97

20
11

40

52

52
48

77

20

70

99

39

22

48

12

=

(2 Ne) B e) BNV, |

w b

o &~ O

13

78

o O O o

w

13

18

10

14

Wednesday 23rd

Wednesday 23rd

Wednesday 23rd

Wednesday 23rd

Friday 25th
Friday 25th

Friday 25th

Friday 25th

Friday 25th
Friday 25th

Friday 25th

Friday 25th

Friday 25th

Monday 28th

Monday 28th

Monday 28th

Monday 28th

Monday 28th



St Gorg Preca College Pieta' Primary Pieta' Primary
St Ignatius College Qormi San Gorg
Primary Qormi SG Primary

St Ignatius College Qormi San
Bastjan Primary

St Francis School - Birkirkara

St Monica School - Birkirkara
St Theresa College St Venera
Primary St Venera Primary

Qormi SB Primary
St Francis School - B'Kara
St Monica School - B'Kara

St Benedict College Ghaxaq Primary Ghaxaq Primary

St Benedict College Gudja Primary ~ Gudja Primary

St Benedict College Kirkop Primary  Kirkop Primary
St Ignatius College Luga Primary Luga Primary

St Benedict College Mgabba Primary Mqgabba Primary

St Benedict College Qrendi Primary  Qrendi Primary
St Benedict College Safi Primary Safi Primary

St Jeanne Antide Primary - Gudja St Joan Antide College - Gudja
St Thomas More College Zejtun
Primary A Zejtun Primary

St Benedict College Zurrieq Primary  Zurrieq Primary

Chiswick House School - Kappara Chiswick House School

Newark School Malta - Sliema Newark School

St Clare College Pembroke Primary  Pembroke Primary

31

56

59

48

74

57

50

13

16
44

33

15
20

51

91

84

122

20

71

11

10

15

11

22

41

10

11

12

o o O o

10

11

12

10

13

12

17

10

Monday 28th

Monday 28th

Monday 28th
Monday 28th
Monday 28th
Monday 28th
Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th
Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th
Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th
Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th



Sacred Heart College, Junior School -

St Clare College San Gwann Primary
St Clare College Sliema Primary

St Catherine’s High School -
Pembroke

St Dorothy's School - Sliema

St Joseph Junior School - Sliema

St Clare College St Julians Primary
St Michael School - Pembroke

St Nicholas College Attard Primary

St Nicholas College Dingli Primary

St Nicholas College Mtarfa Primary

St Nicholas College Rabat Primary

St Ignatius College Siggiewi Primary

St Dorothy's Junior School - Zebbug

St Paul’s Missionary College - Rabat

The Archbishop’s Seminary - Rabat
Thi Lakin School - Attard

St Ignatius College Zebbug Primary

St Nicholas College Bahrija Primary

Sacred Heart College

San Gwann Primary
Sliema Primary

St. Catherine's High School
St Dorothy's School - Sliema

St Joseph School - Sliema

St Julians Primary
St Michael School Pembroke

Attard Primary

Dingli Primary

Mtarfa Primary

Rabat Primary

Siggiewi Primary

St Dorothy's Junior School - Zebbug

St Paul's Missionary College - Rabat

Archbishop's Seminary
Thi Lakin School

Haz-Zebbug Primary

Bahrija Primary

77

71
52

56
49
49

29
97

50

22

15

39

69

26

50

76
25

67

14

o o o O O o O o

11

10

11

10

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th
Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th
Tuesday 29th
Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th
Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th
Tuesday 29th

Tuesday 29th

Wednesday 30th



Maria Regina College Gharghur
Primary

Migrant Learners' Unit - Induction
Hub Naxxar

St Theresa College Lija-Balzan-Iklin
Primary

Maria Regina College Mellieha
Primary

St Nicholas College Mgarr Primary
Maria Regina College Mosta Primary
B

Maria Regina College Naxxar
Primary

San Andrea School - Mgarr

San Anton School - L-Imselliet
Maria Regina College St Paul's Bay
Primary

Bishop's Conservatory Primary
School - Victoria, Gozo

Gozo College Ghajnsielem Primary
Gozo College Gharb Primary

Gozo College Kercem Primary
Laura Vicuna - Ghasri

Gozo College Nadur Primary

Gozo College Qala Primary

Gozo College San Lawrenz Primary
Gozo College Sannat Primary

St Francis School - Victoria

St Theresa Primary School - Ta’
Kercem, Gozo

Gharghur Primary
Migrant Learners' Unit - Induction
Hub Naxxar

Lija Primary

Mellieha Primary

Mgarr Primary

Mosta Primary B

Naxxar Primary
San Andrea School
San Anton School

St Paul's Bay Primary

Bishop's Conservatory

Ghajnsielem Primary
Gharb Primary
Kercem Primary
Laura Vicuna

Nadur Primary

Qala Primary

San Lawrenz Primary

Sannat Primary

St Francis School - Victoria

St Theresa School - Ta' Kercem -
Gozo

37

11

41

79

44

127

56

88

108

112

26

18

25

32
13

15
28

26

15

11
13

14

= A~ W EFE =N

UV O R LR KL N

N A

11

40

O N OO NO b

w U

o O o

N

O OO O O oOoOooo o

O N OO NO b

w

10

21

12
15

16

o

w u b~ wWww

Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 30th
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd

Wednesday 23rd

Wednesday 23rd



Gozo College Victoria Primary Victoria Primary 54 6 6 3 0 3 8
Gozo College Xaghra Primary Xaghra Primary 32 4 0 2 0 2 5
Gozo College Xewkija Primary Xewkija Primary 7 0 7 2 0 2 2
Gozo College Zebbug Primary Zebbug Primary 10 1 2 1 0 1 3
4561 532 305 837 22 397 712
MEDE Balance Floriana 389 48 5 49

Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd
Wednesday 23rd

Friday 1st


































































