Full School Name	Short Name	Y4	Full	Extra	Carry Cases	Full	Extra	Total Boxes	Tentative Dates - As From
Mater Boni Consilii - aka St Joseph	Mater Boni Consilii, St Joseph, School				0	0	0	3	
School - Paola - Paola	- Paola	24	3	0	·	· ·		· ·	Wednesday 23rd
St Benedict College Birzebbugia	Discale Locale Delicación	70	0	0	11	0	11	10	Mada ada . 22 ad
Primary Mariam Albatool School - Paola	Birzebbugia Primary Mariam Albatool	72 25	9 3	0 1	0	0	0	4	Wednesday 23rd
Mariam Albatooi School - Paola	Mariam Albatool	25	3	1	0	0	0	4	Wednesday 23rd
St Augustine College - Pieta - Marsa	St Augustine College - Marsa	75	9	3	0	0	0	10	Wednesday 23rd
St Gorg Preca College Marsa Primary	•	22	2	6	6	0	6	4	Wednesday 23rd
St Thomas More College Marsascala St Anne Primary	Marsascala St Anne Primary	65	8	1	21	1	1	11	Wednesday 23rd
St Thomas More College Marsascala St Joachim Primary	Marsascala St Joachim Primary	31	3	7	22	1	2	6	Wednesday 23rd
St Thomas More College Marsaxlokk Primary	Marsaxlokk Primary	35	4	3	3	0	3	6	Wednesday 23rd
St Gorg Preca College Paola Primary					32	1	12	14	
В	Paola Primary	89	11	1					Wednesday 23rd
Theresa Nuzzo School - Marsa St Margaret College Cospicua	Theresa Nuzzo School	52	6	4	7	0	7	8	Wednesday 23rd
Primary	Cospicua Primary	24	3	0	2	0	2	4	Wednesday 23rd
De La Salle College - Birgu	De La Salle College - Birgu	104	13	0	20	1	0	14	Wednesday 23rd
St Thomas More College Fgura Primary A	Fgura Primary	97	12	1	2	0	2	14	Wednesday 23rd
St Margaret College Kalkara Primary	Kalkara Primary	16	2	0	23	1	3	4	Wednesday 23rd
St Margaret College Senglea Primary	Senglea Primary	15	1	7	0	0	0	2	Wednesday 23rd
St Edward`s College - Birgu	St Edward`s College	49	6	1	1	0	1	8	Wednesday 23rd
St Francis Primary School - Cospicua	St Francis School - Cospicua	75	9	3	32	1	12	12	Wednesday 23rd

St Thomas More College Tarxien Primary	Tarxien Primary	42	5	2	0	0	0	6	Wednesday 23rd
St Margaret College Vittoriosa Primary	Vittoriosa Primary	14	1	6	2	0	2	3	Wednesday 23rd
St Margaret College Xghajra Primary	Xghajra Primary	18	2	2	4	0	4	4	Wednesday 23rd
St Margaret College Zabbar Primary B	Zabbar Primary B	97	12	1	67	3	7	17	Wednesday 23rd
St Gorg Preca College Floriana Primary	Floriana Primary	20	2	4	1	0	1	4	Friday 25th
St Clare College Gzira Primary	Gzira Primary	11	1	3	6	0	6	3	Friday 25th
St Theresa College Msida Primary	Msida Primary	40	5	0	0	0	0	5	Friday 25th
St Francis School - Msida	St Francis School - Msida	52	6	4	0	0	0	7	Friday 25th
St Joseph School - Blata l-Bajda	St Joseph School - Blata l-Bajda	52	6	4	13	0	13	8	Friday 25th
St Monica School - Gzira	St Monica School - Gzira	48	6	0	2	0	2	7	Friday 25th
Stella Maris College Junior School - Gzira	Stella Maris College Primary	77	9	5	78	3	18	14	Friday 25th
_	St Albert the Great College - Valletta	23	2	7	4	0	4	4	Friday 25th
St Gorg Preca College Valletta Primary	Valletta Primary	20	2	4	0	0	0	3	Friday 25th
St Aloysius College Primary - Balzan	St Aloysius Primary - Balzan	70	8	6	9	0	9	10	Monday 28th
St Theresa College Birkirkara Primary	Birkirkara Primary	99	12	3	5	0	5	14	Monday 28th
St Gorg Preca College Hamrun GP Primary	Hamrun GP Primary	39	4	7	1	0	1	6	Monday 28th
St Gorg Preca College Hamrun SS Primary	Hamrun SS Primary	22	2	6	1	0	1	4	Monday 28th
Our Lady Immaculate School - Hamrun	Our Lady Immaculate - Hamrun	48	6	0	6	0	6	7	Monday 28th

St Gorg Preca College Pieta' Primary	Pieta' Primary	31	3	7	0	0	0	4	Monday 28th
St Ignatius College Qormi San Ġorġ Primary	Qormi SG Primary	56	7	0	1	0	1	8	Monday 28th
St Ignatius College Qormi San Bastjan Primary	Qormi SB Primary	59	7	3	2	0	2	9	Monday 28th
St Francis School - Birkirkara	St Francis School - B'Kara	48	6	0	3	0	3	7	Monday 28th
St Monica School - Birkirkara	St Monica School - B'Kara	74	9	2	15	0	15	11	Monday 28th
St Theresa College St Venera Primary	St Venera Primary	57	7	1	4	0	4	9	Monday 28th
St Benedict College Ghaxaq Primary	Ghaxaq Primary	50	6	2	7	0	7	8	Tuesday 29th
St Benedict College Gudja Primary	Gudja Primary	13	1	5	11	0	11	3	Tuesday 29th
St Benedict College Kirkop Primary	Kirkop Primary	16	2	0	0	0	0	2	Tuesday 29th
St Ignatius College Luqa Primary	Luqa Primary	44	5	4	22	1	2	8	Tuesday 29th
St Benedict College Mqabba Primary	Mqabba Primary	33	4	1	9	0	9	6	Tuesday 29th
St Benedict College Qrendi Primary	Qrendi Primary	15	1	7	3	0	3	3	Tuesday 29th
St Benedict College Safi Primary	Safi Primary	20	2	4	2	0	2	4	Tuesday 29th
0. 20a,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		_	·	2	O	2	7	
St Jeanne Antide Primary - Gudja	St Joan Antide College - Gudja	51	6	3	41	2	1	10	Tuesday 29th
St Thomas More College Zejtun Primary A	Zejtun Primary	91	11	3	10	0	10	13	Tuesday 29th
St Benedict College Zurrieq Primary	Zurrieq Primary	84	10	4	11	0	11	12	Tuesday 29th
Chiswick House School - Kappara	Chiswick House School	122	15	2	5	0	5	17	Tuesday 29th
Newark School Malta - Sliema	Newark School	20	2	4	6	0	6	4	Tuesday 29th
St Clare College Pembroke Primary	Pembroke Primary	71	8	7	12	0	12	10	Tuesday 29th

Sacred Heart College, Junior School -	- Sacred Heart College	77	9	5	3	0	3	11	Tuesday 29th
St Clare College San Gwann Primary	San Gwann Primary	71	8	7	8	0	8	10	Tuesday 29th
St Clare College Sliema Primary	Sliema Primary	52	6	4	2	0	2	8	Tuesday 29th
St Catherine`s High School - Pembroke	St. Catherine's High School	56	7	0	0	0	0	7	Tuesday 29th
St Dorothy`s School - Sliema	St Dorothy's School - Sliema	49	6	1	1	0	1	8	Tuesday 29th
St Joseph Junior School - Sliema	St Joseph School - Sliema	49	6	1	4	0			Tuesday 29th
St Joseph Julior School - Silema	St Joseph School - Silema	49	O	1	4	U	4	8	ruesday 29th
Ct Claus Callana Ct Iuliana Brimann	Ch Indiana Drimanu	20	2	-	2	0	2	5	Turanday 20th
St Clare College St Julians Primary	St Julians Primary	29	3	5		_			Tuesday 29th
St Michael School - Pembroke	St Michael School Pembroke	97	12	1	6	0	6	14	Tuesday 29th
St Nicholas College Attard Primary	Attard Primary	50	6	2	2	0	2	8	Tuesday 29th
St Nicholas College Dingli Primary	Dingli Primary	22	2	6	2	0	2	4	Tuesday 29th
St Nicholas College Mtarfa Primary	Mtarfa Primary	15	1	7	3	0	3	3	Tuesday 29th
St Nicholas College Rabat Primary	Rabat Primary	39	4	7	0	0	0	5	Tuesday 29th
St Ignatius College Siggiewi Primary	Siggiewi Primary	69	8	5	7	0	7	10	Tuesday 29th
St Dorothy`s Junior School - Zebbug	St Dorothy's Junior School - Zebbug	26	3	2	7	0	7	5	Tuesday 29th
St Paul`s Missionary College - Rabat	St Paul's Missionary College - Rabat	50	6	2	1	0	1	8	Tuesday 29th
The Archbishop`s Seminary - Rabat	Archbishop's Seminary	76	9	4	2	0	2	11	Tuesday 29th
Thi Lakin School - Attard	Thi Lakin School	25	3	1	6	0	6	5	Tuesday 29th
St Ignatius College Zebbug Primary	Haz-Zebbug Primary	67	8	3	4	0	4	10	Tuesday 29th
St Nicholas College Bahrija Primary	Bahrija Primary	14	1	6	0	0	0	2	Wednesday 30th

Maria Regina College Gharghur Primary	Gharghur Primary	37	4	5	5	0	5	6	Wednesday 30th
Migrant Learners' Unit - Induction Hub Naxxar	Migrant Learners' Unit - Induction Hub Naxxar	11	1	3	0	0	0	2	Wednesday 30th
St Theresa College Lija-Balzan-Iklin Primary	Lija Primary	41	5	1	24	1	4	8	Wednesday 30th
Maria Regina College Mellieha Primary	Mellieha Primary	79	9	7	0	0	0	10	Wednesday 30th
St Nicholas College Mgarr Primary	Mgarr Primary	44	5	4	7	0	7	7	Wednesday 30th
Maria Regina College Mosta Primary B	y Mosta Primary B	127	15	7	96	4	16	21	Wednesday 30th
Maria Regina College Naxxar Primary	Naxxar Primary	56	7	0	0	0	0	7	Wednesday 30th
San Andrea School - Mgarr	San Andrea School	88	11	0	9	0	9	12	Wednesday 30th
San Anton School - L-Imselliet	San Anton School	108	13	4	11	0	11	15	Wednesday 30th
Maria Regina College St Paul's Bay Primary	St Paul's Bay Primary	112	14	0	40	2	0	16	Wednesday 30th
Bishop`s Conservatory Primary School - Victoria, Gozo	Bishop's Conservatory	26	3	2	2	0	2	5	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College Ghajnsielem Primary	Ghajnsielem Primary	18	2	2	4	0	4	4	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College Gharb Primary	Gharb Primary	9	1	1	8	0	8	3	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College Kercem Primary	Kercem Primary	9	1	1	2	0	2	3	Wednesday 23rd
Laura Vicuna - Ghasri	Laura Vicuna	25	3	1	0	0	0	4	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College Nadur Primary	Nadur Primary	32	4	0	6	0	6	5	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College Qala Primary	Qala Primary	13	1	5	2	0	2	3	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College San Lawrenz Primary	San Lawrenz Primary	4	0	4	0	0	0	1	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College Sannat Primary	Sannat Primary	15	1	7	5	0	5	3	Wednesday 23rd
St Francis School - Victoria	St Francis School - Victoria	28	3	4	3	0	3	5	Wednesday 23rd
St Theresa Primary School - Ta` Kercem, Gozo	St Theresa School - Ta' Kercem - Gozo	26	3	2	0	0	0	4	Wednesday 23rd

Gozo College Victoria Primary	Victoria Primary	54	6	6	3	0	3	8	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College Xaghra Primary	Xaghra Primary	32	4	0	2	0	2	5	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College Xewkija Primary	Xewkija Primary	7	0	7	2	0	2	2	Wednesday 23rd
Gozo College Zebbug Primary	Zebbug Primary	10	1	2	1	0	1	3	Wednesday 23rd
		4561	532	305	837	22	397	712	=
		,			_				_
MEDE Balance	Floriana	389	48	5	_			49	Friday 1st

